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Alias
Spur Roberts
Kid Ricky Bobby
Letsdoit
Cleve
Pinewood Kid
Barkeep Casey
Rowdy Bob
Possum Skinner
Coftee
Noah Gonnatellya
Tucker McNeely
Avery Wade
Ruidoso
Preacherman
Okie Fenokie
Jackson Rose
Mean Michelle
Shanley Shooter
Show Me
Whop Sing
Pecos Pete
Bull Shoals

Category
OP
OP
OoP
OP
OoP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OopP
OP
IS
LOP
IS
LOP
OopP
IS
OP
OoP
OP

2023 CaC Pro Steel
9/20/2023

Match Results (by time)

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
74.64 12 14.04 5 12.62 1 26.67 4 21.31 2
74.95 12 13.31 4 16.37 5 26.10 2 19.17 1
75.57 15  13.17 3 13.49 2 26.49 3 22.42 7
79.80 22 15.67 9 16.67 6 25.22 1 22.24 6
80.73 24 11.55 1 15.76 4 29.32 7 24.10 12
82.95 29  14.77 7 17.62 7 27.54 5 23.02 10
89.81 40 1697 13 18.06 8 30.89 8 23.89 11
92.50 42 16.62 12 19.56 12 34.30 13 22.02 5
97.98 50 21.46 18  14.43 3 34.41 14  27.68 15
98.68 50  13.01 2 24.26 21 33.01 11 28.40 16
101.09 42 16.19 10 19.05 11 44.05 18  21.80
103.67 50 35.10 31 18.36 9 28.29 6 21.92 4
105.92 53 1451 6 18.39 10 31.82 41.20 28
122.27 75  19.53 14  38.44 32 33.26 12 31.04 17
124.15 69 16.49 11 50.19 35 35.01 15 22.46 8
127.95 82 21.23 17  22.48 18  50.99 26 33.25 21
129.99 80  39.00 32 20.75 14  37.70 16  32.54 18
131.28 86  22.73 20 21.29 16  50.88 25  36.38 25
134.44 91 26.73 25  26.65 24 46.75 20 3431 22
134.52 87  20.09 16  30.72 27 5048 24 33.23 20
136.18 90 29.79 28  30.39 26  48.66 23 27.34 13
140.58 98  30.66 30 26.62 23 46.64 19  36.66 26



Match
Finish
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Alias
Justified
Six Packin Jan
Slickbald
Ever Ready Sixguns
Velvet
Snuffy John
Peacemaker Mike
Kap Gun Karen
Reno
Cacti Agavi
Deputy Dan
Koda Joe
DA Donna
Kuckle Burr
Shalako Wray
Jack High Homer
Wiggley Down Yonder
Trekker Kenya (MDQ)
Navy Davey
Troubleshooter Lou (MDQ)
T-Bone Dooley (MDQ)
Diablo Blanco
Pistol Packin Pami

Fence Post

Category
OoPpP
LIS
OoP
IS
LOP
OP
OoP
LOP
OoP
LOP
OP
OP
LOP
LIS
OP
OopP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OopP
LOP
OP

Final

Rank

Time
142.65
147.28
152.65
173.17
174.52
176.39
195.28
203.20
207.11
211.55
218.28
218.30
220.42
230.05
232.59
290.12
412.88
3,999.96

85

93

96

106
109
112
119
129
129
135
123
121
139
141
140
106
156
167

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
22.58 19  20.70 13 48.13 22 51.24 31
24.83 23 21.63 17  65.32 29  35.50 24
23.87 21 28.29 25 67.44 31  33.05 19
19.88 15 45.40 33 73.58 36 3431 22
48.41 37  21.00 15 6591 30 39.20 27
28.85 26  23.61 19 72.24 35 51.69 32
24.98 24 61.09 39  60.13 27  49.08 29
39.96 33 46.08 34  63.97 28  53.19 34
30.36 29  58.19 38 68.44 32 50.12 30
52.76 38 35.53 30 71.48 34  51.78 33
29.65 27  23.67 20  75.10 37  89.86 39
24.27 22 65.45 40 47.92 21  80.66 38
46.87 35 36.64 31 77.31 38 59.60 35
47.33 36 31.90 29  83.76 39  67.06 37
44.66 34  56.62 37  70.09 33  61.22 36
85.78 39  140.00 41 4141 17 2293 9
11276 40  56.42 36 13488 40 108.82 40
999.99 41 99999 44 999.99 41 999.99 41
- - 140.00 41 - - - -
- - - - 999.99 41  999.99 41
- - - - 999.99 41  999.99 41
15.12 8 31.03 28 - - - -
- - 140.00 41 - - - -
- - 25.75 22 32.78 10 27.41 14



